
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOAN INC;
Date Recorded= 1998/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199806050002
08931

06/05/1998
12:40:05

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

18 76 199804020001
15901

Lot#:35
Book:18 Pg:76
Desc:1998-
11590

199806050002
09421

06/05/1998
02:20:37

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

22 51 199802060000
41831

Lot#:309
Book:22 Pg:51
Desc:1998-
04183

199806080002
11091

06/08/1998
12:37:39

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

16 24 199803040000
74631

Lot#:47
Book:16 Pg:24
Desc:1998-
07463

199806250002
37101

06/25/1998
01:08:46

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

6 1 199805080001
69201

Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:1
Desc:1998-
16920

199806250002
37111

06/25/1998
01:10:05

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

7 93 199805050001
62051

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:93
Desc:1998-
16205

199806250002
37091

06/25/1998
01:07:12

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

18 116 199805070001
68161

Lot#:46
Book:18
Pg:116
Desc:1998-
16816

199806300002
43101

06/30/1998
10:36:30

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

10 104 199806010001
99071

Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:1998-
19907

199806300002
43751

06/30/1998
11:58:43

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

17 83 199805080001
68381

Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:83
Desc:1998-
16838

199806080002
09871

06/08/1998
09:00:05

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

22 102 199805070001
66151

Lot#:902
Book:22
Pg:102
Desc:1998-
16615

199806080002
10491

06/08/1998
10:16:02

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

9 91 199804210001
43201

Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:91
Desc:1998-
14320

199806080002
10511

06/08/1998
10:32:43

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199803260001
07161

199806080002
11081

06/08/1998
12:27:43

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

12 21 199805130001
74621

Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:1998-
17462

199806080002
11501

06/08/1998
01:41:45

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

21 49 199804070001
23061

Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:49
Desc:1998-
12306

199806170002
24841

06/17/1998
09:44:41

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199802100000
45341



199806300002
43361

06/30/1998
11:05:19

COUNTRYWID
E HOME LOAN
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

10 88 199805260001
90951

Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:1998-
19095


