Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOAN INC; Date Recorded= 1998/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806050002 08931	06/05/1998 12:40:05	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			18	76	199804020001 15901	Lot#:35 Book:18 Pg:76 Desc:1998- 11590
199806050002 09421	06/05/1998 02:20:37	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			22	51	199802060000 41831	Lot#:309 Book:22 Pg:51 Desc:1998- 04183
199806080002 11091	06/08/1998 12:37:39	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			16	24	199803040000 74631	Lot#:47 Book:16 Pg:24 Desc:1998- 07463
199806250002 37101	06/25/1998 01:08:46	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			6	1	199805080001 69201	Lot#:21 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:1 Desc:1998- 16920
199806250002 37111	06/25/1998 01:10:05	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			7	93	199805050001 62051	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:93 Desc:1998- 16205
199806250002 37091	06/25/1998 01:07:12	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			18	116	199805070001 68161	Lot#:46 Book:18 Pg:116 Desc:1998- 16816
199806300002 43101	06/30/1998 10:36:30	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			10	104	199806010001 99071	Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:1998- 19907
199806300002 43751	06/30/1998 11:58:43	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			17	83	199805080001 68381	Lot#:3 Book:17 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 16838
199806080002 09871	06/08/1998 09:00:05	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			22	102	199805070001 66151	Lot#:902 Book:22 Pg:102 Desc:1998- 16615
199806080002 10491	06/08/1998 10:16:02	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			9	91	199804210001 43201	Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:91 Desc:1998- 14320
199806080002 10511	06/08/1998 10:32:43	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199803260001 07161	
199806080002 11081	06/08/1998 12:27:43	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			12	21	199805130001 74621	Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:21 Desc:1998- 17462
199806080002 11501	06/08/1998 01:41:45	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			21	49	199804070001 23061	Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:1998- 12306
199806170002 24841	06/17/1998 09:44:41	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199802100000 45341	

199806300002 43361	06/30/1998 11:05:19	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOAN INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			10	88	90951	Lot#:47 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:1998- 19095
-----------------------	------------------------	----------------------------------	--	-------------------------	-----------------	--	--	----	----	-------	---